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3 1  P E N N Part ia l  F loor 7  :  Testfi t  -  12 ,757 RSF

Support

Reception
Cafe
Copy
Storage Closet
Wellness Room
Coats
IT Server

1
1
1
1
1
2
1

SPACE TYPE PROGRAM & PLAN

Boardroom
Conference
Conference
Conference
Meeting
Phone Room
Phone Room
Cafe
Collab. Table
Total

Collaboration
PLANSEATS

20
12
8
6
3
2
1
4
8

SPACE TYPE

Collab. Seats / Person:     1.83 / person  2.14 / person
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PROGRAM

Space SeatsSpace Seats

Executive Office
Office
Workstation 60”W
Receptionist
Total

1
9
24
1
35

Personnel
PROGRAM & PLANSPACE TYPE

Office : Workstation 29% | 71%
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